PendoTECH Filter Screening SystemTM
for Normal Flow Filtration Experiments
• Conducts volume throughput studies with constant flow  or constant pressure
• Four simultaneous filtration optimization studies
• Designed for up to 3 filters per train - perfect tool for Virus-Depth Filtration optimization
• Process interaction via graphical user interface (GUI) with real-time trending feature
• Data acquisition of process data and  experiment details
• Four independent filter trains each with their own pump control. Designed for up to

Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            NFFSS-REV12
20
Ordering Information
SYSTEM
PDKT-PCS-NFFSS PendoTECH Normal Flow Filtration Screening System w/ PC software
PUMPS
PUMP-MF-LS-TW Masterflex General Purpose Drive, with RPM display only, 600RPM with EasyLoad II pump head for thin wall L/S tubings
PUMP-MFD-LS-TW Masterflex Peristaltic Digital Pump w/DB25 remote control port for control from system. 600RPM drive w/ EasyLoad II for
precision thin wall L/S tubing
PUMP-WM-120-TW Watson-Marlow 120U/DV 200RPM Pump Fitted with 114DV flip-top four roller pumphead for thin wall tubing
PUMP MODULES
PDKT-NFFSS-PPM Peristaltic Pump Module for PendoTECH Filter Screening System
PDKT-NFFSS-PUMP Diaphragm Pump Module for PendoTECH Filter Screening System
SCALES
SCALE-OHAUS-6200-1 Ohaus Scout Pro model SPX-6201 (6200g x 0.1g) top loading balance w/RS232 output set up for PendoTECH Systems
VESSELS
PDKT-NFFSS-CP Constant pressure vessel: 0-25psi regulator, 0-60psi gauge, 12in polysulfone container with 2.5in TC (~800mL) with outfitted
endcaps
PDKT-NFFSS-CP-NR Constant pressure vessel:  12in polysulfone container with 2.5in TC (~800mL) with outfitted endcaps
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR USING MULTIPLE VESSELS
CP-07391-04 Low Pressure John Guest ball valve for 1/4inch OD Tube for air shut off
MC-5779K318 Splitter for tubing with 1/4inch OD Tube - one inlet and four outlets
TURBIDITY
SPEC-L-1-SU1-880 Benchtop turbidity System w/ 880nm light source, 4-20mA output, 2 one meter fiber optic cables, flow cell stand for up to 1cm
single use flow cell with integral optical couplers, 24VDC power supply
SPEC-L-1-SU2-880 Benchtop turbidity System w/ 880nm light source, 4-20mA output, 2 one meter fiber optic cables, flow cell stand for 6.5cm
single use flow cell with integral optical couplers, 24VDC power supply
SPEC-L-1-RU-880 Benchtop turbidity System w/ 880nm light source, 4-20mA output, 2 one meter fiber optic cables, 2 optical couplers for reusable
flow cells, 24VDC power supply
SPEC-880-4 Four Station Turbidity System w/880nm Light Source, 4-20mA Output, panel model, 8 Fiber optic cables, 8 Optical couplers to
connect to 4 Flow Cells
SPEC-880-6CM-L Turbidity flow cell, stainless steel with 6.5cm path length - inlet / outlets luer
SPECPS-880-6CM Single Use Turbidity Flow Cell, 6.5cm path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 3/4inch Sanitary Flange Inlet/Outlet
PDKT-UV1-V-NFFSSB Cable from single channel photometer Hirose connector to the PDKT-BOX-NFFSS breakout box, Voltage signal, 6ft
Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            NFFSS-REV10
FOR PENDOTECH PRESSURE SENSORS  See www.pendotech.com/pressure
FOR PENDOTECH TEMPERATURE  SENSORS            See www.pendotech.com/temperature